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Rate of
rental

£

Maximum
connection

charge

£

13.00

13.00

13.00
13.00

24.00

No further
connection
of these
items will
be made.

13.00
13.00
24.00

O.60}
0.20

3.50

0.50

0.50
1.00

0.50

0.15
0.15
3.00

19. Items for connecting Centralised Dictation Systems (other additional
items specified in this Schedule may also be required):

(a) PABX (other than PABX type 2):
wiring per dictation unit including terminal block

(b) PMBA and PABX type 2:
wiring per dictation unit including terminal block and

switchboard jack ...
(c) PABX or PMBX:

terminal block and switchboard jack
(d) Call back extension (without telephone)
(e) PABX types 3 and 4: Access equipment:

Post Officeprovided PABXs
privately provided PABXs ...

(/) terminal block ...
key in key mounting
telephone and wiring

(g) wiring between PBX and demarcation point (also applies to
Staff Location Systems)

20. Transdata Code Converter:
Key Switching 1. SO 13.00

In cases where the connection of the attachment cannot be effected without the provision of an additional
item of equipment or apparatus specified in Schedule 5, the rental and connection charge for that item will be
payable in addition to the charges for any item of equipment or apparatus specified in this Schedule.".

Rates of rental and maximum connectioncharges for maintaining certain private attachments (includingconnecting
equipment. and apparatus) and connecting them to Post Office Installations

15. For Schedule 15 to the principal Scheme there shall be substituted the following:

'" Paragraphs 18, 20, 21 and 38 SCHEDULE 15

RATES OF RENTAL AND MAXIMUM CONNECTION CHARGES FOR MAINTAINING
CERTAIN PRIVATE ATTACHMENTS (INCLUDING CONNECTING EQUIPMENT AND

APPARATUS) AND CONNECTING THEM TO POST OFFICE INSTALLATIONS

(exclusive of value added tax)
(The rates of rental specified in this Schedule are quarterly rates)

Rate of
rental

£

PART 1
Maintenance ofPABK types 3 and 4

(the following charges apply to all above-mentioned PABXs unless otherwise stated)

Maximum
connection

charge
£

127.00 164.00
164.00 212.00

41.00 52.00
73.00 96.00

1.00 NIL
6.25 NIL
1.60 NIL
0.60 NIL

1. Each calling equipment group of up to SO extension capacity whether
fully equipped or not:

PABX 3
PABX 4

Each manual position:
PABX 3
PABX 4

2. Automatic call distribution system A:
common equipment ...
each order or supervisor's desk
each access equipment from PABX to order desk
each exchange line connected
C


