SCHEDULE 14 (cont.)

								Rate of rental	Maximum connection charge
								£	£
19.	Items for connecting Centralised items specified in this Schedu (a) PABX (other than PAB								
	wiring per dictation u	ınit in	cludir	ıg termi	nal blo	ck	•••	0.50	13.00
	(b) PMBA and PABX type wiring per dictation								
			····	unig te		OIOCK	and	0.50	13.00
	(c) PABX or PMBX:								20.00
	terminal block and sy				•••	•••	•••	0.50	13.00
	(d) Call back extension (wi				•••	•••	•••	1.00	13.00
	(e) PABX types 3 and 4: A	0.603							
	Post Office provided			•••	•••	•••	•••	0.60	No further
	privately provided PA	ABXs	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	0.20 5	connection
									of these
									items will be made.
	(f) terminal block						•••	0.15	13.00
	key in key mounting		•••	•••		•••	•••	0.15	13.00
	telephone and wiring	,	•••		•••	•••	•••	3.00	24.00
	(g) wiring between PBX an								
	Staff Location Systems)		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	3.50	24.00
20.	Transdata Code Converter:								
_,,	Key Switching	•••	•••					1.50	13.00

In cases where the connection of the attachment cannot be effected without the provision of an additional item of equipment or apparatus specified in Schedule 5, the rental and connection charge for that item will be payable in addition to the charges for any item of equipment or apparatus specified in this Schedule.".

Rates of rental and maximum connection charges for maintaining certain private attachments (including connecting equipment and apparatus) and connecting them to Post Office Installations

15. For Schedule 15 to the principal Scheme there shall be substituted the following:

SCHEDULE 15

RATES OF RENTAL AND MAXIMUM CONNECTION CHARGES FOR MAINTAINING CERTAIN PRIVATE ATTACHMENTS (INCLUDING CONNECTING EQUIPMENT AND APPARATUS) AND CONNECTING THEM TO POST OFFICE INSTALLATIONS

(exclusive of value added tax)

(The rates of rental specified in this Schedule are quarterly rates)

PART 1

Maintenance of PABX types 3 and 4

(the following charges apply to all above-mentioned PABXs unless otherwise stated)

										Rate of rental	Maximum connection charge £
1.	Each calling equippe	uipment d or no	t group t:	of up	to 50 e	xtensio	n capa	city wh	ether		
	PABX 3	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	127.00	164.00
	PABX 4	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	164.00	212.00
	Each manual p	osition:									
	PABX 3									41.00	52.00
	PABX 4									73.00	96.00
2.	Automatic call distribution system A:										
	common e							•••	•••	1.00	NIL
	each order	or supe	ervisor'	s desk		•••			•••	6.25	NIL
	each access equipment from PABX to order desk							1.60	NIL		
	each excha C	nge line	conne	cted	•••	•••				0.60	NIL

[&]quot; Paragraphs 18, 20, 21 and 38